/ 2 6  H A M P S H I R E  D R I V E /  H U D S O N ,  N H  0 3 0 5 1  /  T E L :  6 0 3 - 8 8 3 - 2 9 0 0  /  F A X :  6 0 3 - 8 8 2 - 8 9 8 7                                    W E B :  W W W . M I C R O N E T I C S . C O M
-ANG 5000 SERIES
AUTOMATED NOISE INSTRUMENTS
DESCRIPTION
The ANG 5000 Series offers the most flexible
architecture available in an automated white
Gaussian noise generator. The intuitive graphi-
cal interface, color LCD display and remote

-CANG 5000 SERIES
AUTOMATED NOISE INSTRUMENTS
How To Order
ANG5XXX - XX
Model:
(reference model chart)
Connector Type:
A= N (Female)
B= BNC (Female)
C= SMA (Female)
Connector Location:
D= Front
E= Back
Configuration Options
ANG5XXXOPT - XXX
Model
Configuration options
A01 = 0.1 dB Attenuation Step Size
F01 = Customer Specified Band Pass Filter Output
(specify NEBW)
C01 = Carrier Path and Carrier + Noise Combiner*
*results in 4 dB loss of noise power and 4 dB signal path loss
T01 = Customer Specified Band Pass Filter Output
(specify NEBW on Noise + Carrier)
R01 = 75 ohm Impedance**
**only available on 5107-5108. 5109 models
B01 = RS/232 remote interface in addition to GPIB
Item # Item Qty
#1 ANG5107-BD 1
#2 ANG5107-A01 1
#3 ANG5107-C01 1
Below is an example of an ANG5107 with
0.1dB attenuator and combiner options,
the configuration includes front pannel
BNC connectors.
To obtain this configuration the order is
placed as 3 line items.